EM2 Features
Two-channel quadrature with index
High-resolution version of EM1
Single 5V supply
Rotary versions up to 10,000 CPR
Linear versions up to 2,000 CPI
Internal decoupling capacitor
Outputs source/sink 5 mA

specific and is matched to the resolution of an encoder disk. The EM2 operates with a single 5V supply and provides
single-ended outputs capable of sinking and sourcing 5mA. An internal 0.1 µF decoupling capacitor is designed into
the EM2 to provide enhanced noise immunity.
For open collector and higher voltage applications, add the PC3 (https://www.usdigital.com/products/accessories/interfaces/cable-
drivers/pc3/) cable driver, or for differential cable driver outputs, add the PC4
(https://www.usdigital.com/products/accessories/interfaces/cable-drivers/pc4/) cable driver. Encoder disks, quadrature decoder chips,
counter chips, computer interface boards, mating connectors, and cables are also available.
Download (https://www.usdigital.com/media/4tvlnrwp/em2-em1-comparison.pdf) the EM2/EM1 comparison chart.
Mechanical Drawings
COMPATIBLE 1" & 2" DISKS
 1" DISKS
CPR MODULE
Index
1" DISK
Index
2000 EM2-1-2000-I DISK-1-2000-*-IE
2048 EM2-1-2048-I DISK-1-2048-*-IE
2500 EM2-1-2500-I DISK-1-2500-*-IE
4000 EM2-1-4000-I DISK-1-4000-*-IE
4096 EM2-1-4096-I DISK-1-4096-*-IE
5000 EM2-1-5000-I DISK-1-5000-*-IE
 *Represents the bore size
 2" DISKS
CPR MODULE
Index
2" DISK
Index
3600 EM2-2-3600-I DISK-2-3600-*-IE
4000 EM2-2-4000-I DISK-2-4000-*-IE
4096 EM2-2-4096-I DISK-2-4096-*-IE
5000 EM2-2-5000-I DISK-2-5000-*-IE
7200 EM2-2-7200-I DISK-2-7200-*-IE
8000 EM2-2-8000-I DISK-2-8000-*-IE
8192 EM2-2-8192-I DISK-2-8192-*-IE
10000 EM2-2-10000-I DISK-2-10000-*-IE
 *Represents the bore size
COMPATIBLE 1" & 2" HUBDISKS
 1" HUBDISKS
CPR MODULE

5000 EM2-2-5000-I HUBDISK-2-5000-*-IE
7200 EM2-2-7200-I HUBDISK-2-7200-*-IE
8000 EM2-2-8000-I HUBDISK-2-8000-*-IE
8192 EM2-2-8192-I HUBDISK-2-8192-*-IE
10000 EM2-2-10000-I HUBDISK-2-10000-*-IE
 *Represents the bore size
COMPATIBLE LINEAR STRIPS
LPI MODULE
Non-Index
Linear Strip
Non-Index
MODULE
Index
Linear Strip
Index
1000 EM2-0-1000-N LIN-1000-*-N EM2-0-1000-I LIN-1000-*-#
2000 EM2-0-2000-N LIN-2000-*-N EM2-0-2000-I LIN-2000-*-#
 * Represents length of Linear Strip * Represents length of Linear Strip
# Represents location of Index
ENVIRONMENTAL
Parameter Value Units